Payee

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

C & D Facilities and
Grounds Maintenance

BALC

Gary J Atkins

Gary J Atkins

Drain Surgeons UK Ltd

British Gas

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

List of payments over £500 made in July 2018

Amount

975.00

2,426.00

577.92

2,026.66
780.00
780.00
990.00

997.86

Detail

Grass cutting Churchyard

Grass cutting July

Grounds maintenance July

Annual subscription

Remove & replace seats x 3
Remove & replace seats x 3
Lining of waste pipes Calcot

Electric charge Calcot Mar- July



