## TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

## List of payments over £500 made in July 2018

Payee	<u>Amount</u>	Detail
C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	975.00	Grass cutting Churchyard
C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	2,426.00	Grass cutting July
C & D Facilities and Grounds Maintenance	577.92	Grounds maintenance July
BALC	2,026.66	Annual subscription
Gary J Atkins	780.00	Remove & replace seats x 3
Gary J Atkins	780.00	Remove & replace seats x 3
Drain Surgeons UK Ltd	990.00	Lining of waste pipes Calcot
British Gas	997.86	Electric charge Calcot Mar- July